
2378 [THE LONDON GAZETTE, APRIL 22, 1892.

FOOT-AND-MOUTH DISEASE

ENGLAND.
COUNTY.*

Chester
Essex ...
Kent (ex. Lon-

don).
Lancaster ... ...
Sussex, Eastern

Division.

SCOTLAND.
COUNTY.*

Midlothian
Perth

TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported

upon.

2
1
7

1
3

2
1

17

Number upon
which Fresh

Outbreaks
have been re-
ported to have
taken place
during the

Week.

...

*3

...

...

...

3

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

2
1

10

1
3

2
1

20

Animals Attacked.

Bemaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

48
4

- 95

7
61

348
. 21

584

Attacked
during

the
Week.

4

190
'

...

'
...
9

203

Diseased Animals.

i
...
i
i

......
2

i
...
60

1

2
...

63

|
32

40

7
34

341
27

481

B
em

ai
ni

ng
.'

20
4

184

25

5
3

241

Cases which existed
in previous Week?
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

...

...

...

•
...
:..

...

Animals
Attacked.

...

...

...

...

....

r
GLANDERS.

—

ENGLAND.
COUNTY.*

Chester ••
Devon ...
Essex ... ... ...
Hants (ex. Isle

of Wight).
London
Middlesex (.ex.

London).
Oxford
Westmorland ...

SCOTLAND.
COUNTY.*

Lanark

. TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported

upon.

1

1

9
1

1
1

2

16

Number upon
which Fresh
Outbreaks

have been re-
ported to have

taken place
during the'

Week.

1
1

"i
10
i

14

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

2
1

*2

19
2

1
1

2

30

Hones Attacked.

Bemaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

*••

"i
2
1

1

5

Attacked
during

the
Week.

1
1

2

21
1

1

27

Diseased Horses.

M

1
1

23
2

1

28

•3
s

1

1

•a

...

...

B
em

ai
ni

ng
.

2

1

3

Cases which existed
in previous Weeks '
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

i
1

2
1

5

Horses
Attacked. '

3
1

2
1

7

FAKCY.

—

ENGLAND.
COUNTY.*

Chester

Kent (ex. Lon-
don).

London
Warwick

TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously

reported
npon..

...

•••

4
1

5

Number upon
which Fresh
Outbreaks

have been re-
ported to have
taken place
during the

Week.

1
1

6
•••

9

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

1
1
1

10
. i

14

Horses Attacked.

Bematning
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

• ••

...

2
1

3

Attacked
during

the
Week.

1
1
1

13

16

Diseased Horses.

M

1

1
1

13

16

t
t

...

...

I

...

...

tc

2
1

3

Cases which existed*
in previous Weeks
not reported until
this Week.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

•••

•••

Horses
Attacked.

...

...


