THE LONDON GAZETTE, APRIL 22, 1892.

FOOT-AND-MOUTH DISEASE

	Farms or other Places.			Animals Attacked.		Diseased Animals.				Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.	
. —	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Total Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Recovered.	Remaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Animals Attacked.
ENGLAND. COUNTY.*			0	48	4			32	20		
Chester Essex	2 1	***	· 2	40	-		•••		20	•••	
Kent (ex. Lon-	7		10	. 95	190	• 1	60	40	184		•••
don).	•					-					
Lancaster	1 3		1	7				7			
Sussex, Eastern Division.	3	•••	3	61	•••	1	1	34	25		
SCOTLAND. COUNTY.*											ļ
Midlothian	2		2	348	••••		2	341	5		
Perth	1	•••	1	, 21	. 9	•••		27	3	÷	,
TOTAL	17	3	20	584	203	2	63	481	241	••••	

GLANDERS.

	Farms or other Places,			Horses Attacked.			Discase	Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.			
	Number reported upon this Week which have been previoualy reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Total Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Becovered.	Remeining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Horses Attacked.
ENGLAND.								[
COUNTY.*									Ì		
Chester	1	1	2		1	1	• • •	•••			•••
Devon	***	1.	1	,	1	1			•••		
Essex		***			 2	•••		•••	2		3 1
Hants (ex. Isle of Wight).	1	1	2	1	2	• • •	1	•••	Z	-	-
London	9	10	19	2	21	23				2	2
Middlesex (ex.	ĭ	1	2	ī	ī	2				ī	ī
London).	_	-	-	-	-	_				_	-
Oxford	1		1	1				•••	1		
Westmorland	1		1								
SCOTLAND. COUNTY.*			-								
Lanark	2		2		1	1		•••			
TOTAL	16	14	30	5	27	28	1	•••	3	5	7

FARC	Y.
------	----

	Farms or other Places.			Horses Attacked.		Diseased Horses.				Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.	
-	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Number reported	Bemaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	ر Died.	Recoveréd.	Remaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Horses Attacked.
ENGLAND. COUNTY.* Chester Essex Kent (ex. Lon- don). London Warwick	I. 3	1 1 1	1 1 1 10 . 1	 2 1	1 1 1 13 	1 1 1 13 		••••	 2 1	 	
TOTAL	5	9	14	. 3	16	16		•••	8,	•••	•••